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Category: Extended profile
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Campus: Ghandaka Village, Chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, Odisha

Corporate Office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-7s1015, Odisha

Assessment Year 2019-20

This is to certify that 146 number of students are enrolled in 2}L9-ZOconsidering
all years of BPT and BASLP as listed below

Direcior
institf,te s{ Health Sciences

201e-20 (BASLP) 01..07.2079

Anisha Patra 01..07.201,9

Ansupa Pradhan 01.07.2019

Bijaylaxmi Rath 01..07.201,9

01.07.2019

Firdous Banu 01..07.20!9

Jasmin Swain 0!.07.2019

Lipsa Debata 01.07.201"9

M D Sunil 01..07.201_9

Naveen Raj

Pradeep Kumar
Mahapatra

01..07.20L9

Pradum Pandey 01.07.2019f

Bhubaneswar

Sr. No Year of enrollment Name
Student

enrollment
number

Date of
enrolment

t. Aditaya Narayana
Singh

1194001

2.
119A002

3,
119A003

4.
1194004

5.
Divya Singh 119A00s

6.
119A006

7.
119A007

8.
119A008

9.
119A009

10.
119A010 01..07.2079

11.
119A011

1.2.

119A012
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campus: chandaka village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2t41, rRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-75101s, odisha

13.

Sachin Kumar 119A013 07.07.2019

1.4.

Sandeep Shriwas 119A014 01.07.2019

15.

Satabdi Mishra 119A015 01.07.2019

16.

Saurav Kumar 119A016 01.07.2019

17. Shruti Darshana

Mishra 119A017 07.07.2019

0L.07.2019

18.

Sindhu BirajSwain 119A018

19.

Sneha Kumari 119A019 01.07.20L9

20.
Soumya Ranjan

Machha 119A020 01.07.2019

21..

Subhadra Sahoo 1 19402 1 01..07.20!9

22.

Swapnarani Dalai 179A022 01..07.2019

23.
Swati Pallavi

Pradhan 119A023 0L.07.20L9

24,
Swayansree
Samantaray 1.19A024 0L.07.20t9

25.
VaibhaviVilas More 119A025 01..07.201.9

26.
2018-19(BASLP) Abhishek Mishra 118A001 21.07.2018

27.

Abhisheka Mishra 118A002 21.07.2078

lnstitute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar
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28. Aklanta Gouraba
Nanda

1184003 21.07.20L8

29.
Aniket Banerjee 1184004 2L.07.2018

2L.07.2018

30.

Anusuya Lenka 1184005

31.

Ashutosh Dash 118A006 21.07.2018

32.
Ayushi Sharma 1184007 21..07.2078

33.

Bijayee Durga Das 1184008 21..07.2018

34.
Chandan Kumar

Sahoo
1184009 27.07.2018

35,

Chandreyee Dash 118A010 21..07.20L8

35.

Dhrubajyoti Patra 1184011 21..07.201.8

37.
Divyaneet Kaur 118A012 21..07.20L8

38.

Jashmin Sahoo 118A013 21.07.201.8

39,

Judhajit Panigrahi 118A014 2L.07.201.8

40.

Kartik Kumar pandit 118A015 21..07.2078

4L.
Manas Ranjan

Behera
118A016 21..07.201.8

42.

Mohtashin Khan 118A017 21_.07.20t8

('
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Gampus: Ghandaka Village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar.754005, odisha

corporate office: N2/41, lRc Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015' Odisha

43. Monalisa Panda 118A018 27.07.20!8

Pabitra Mali 118A019 21.07.201844.

118A020 21..07.201845.
Priyansu Nanda

46.
Rakesh Kumar Sahu 118A021 2t.07.2018

47. Santoshi Kumari
Polai

118A022 27.07.2018

48.
Shilpa Soni 118A023 21..07.2018

49. Smrutirekha
Chhotaray

118A024 21.07.20t8

50. Tapan Kumar
Parida

118A025 21".07.2018

117A001 24.07.201751.
2017-18(BASLP)

Barsha

Priyadarshini Baral

52.
Biswajit Sahoo 117A002 24.07.2017

53. Chandramani
Behera

117A003 24.O1.20!7

54. Chandraprabha
Dutta

117A004 24.07.2017

55.
Chinmayee Swain 117A005 24.07,2077

56. Devishree
Mahapatra

117A005 24.01.20!7

57. Dhruti Sundar
Sahoo

117A007 24.07.2017

lnstitute of Health Scietnces
Bhubaneswar
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campus: chandaka Village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, IRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-7s1015, odisha

58. Dibyasmruti
Snehasish

Maharana
117A008 24.07.2017

59.
Geeta Prasad Sahu 117A009 24.07.2017

60.

J.B. Goldy Beulah 117A010 24.07.20L7

24.07.2017

24.07.2017

61.
Kumari Salge

Hembrem 117A011

62.
Neha Kumari

Mahto 1.17 A01,2

63.

Parimita Nanda 117A013 24.07.20L7

64.

Payal Nayak 1.L7A014 24,07.2017

65.

Pratikshya Nayak 117A015 24.07.2077

66.
Priyabrata

Sundaray 117A01,6 24.07.20L7

67.
Punyasloka

Priyadarsi Mohanta 1.1.7 AO17 24.07.2017

58.

Saipriya Mund 117A019 24.07.20L7

24.07.2017

69.

Sayan Mandal 1_17A020

70.
Situn Kumar Sahoo 'J.77A027 24.07.2017

24.07,2017

71..

Sudarshan Kaviraj 1t7AO22

72.

Swagat Kumar Rath L17A023 24.07.20L7

lnstilute of Health Sdences
Bhubancswar
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73.
Tanudeepa Paira Lt7A025 24.07.2017

74.
201e-20(BPr) Aliva Alakananda 13 101U 19001 05.09.2019

75. Amaya Ranjan

Sethy
13101,U 19002 05,09.2019

76.

Ashok Priyadarsan 13 101 U 19003 05.09.2019

77.

Biswarupa Dhar 13 101U 19004 0s.09.2019

78.
Chandan Kumar

Dey
13 101 U 1900s 05.09.2019

79.
Deepak Kumar

Dalei
13 101U 19006 05.09.2019

80.

Kiran Jyoti Sahoo 13 101U 19007 05.09.2019

81.
Lipshamayee

Priyadarshani Sethi
13 101 U 19008 05.09.2019

82.
Manas Ranjan

Mahanta 13101,U 19009 05.09.2019

05.09.2019

83.

Rakesh KumarSahu 13 101U19010

84.
Sadhana Behera 13101U19011 05.09.2019

85.

Sanam Guru 13 101 U 19012 05.09.2019

86.

Sandhyarani Sahoo 13101U 19013 05.09.2019

87,
Sayed Sarfaraz Alli 13 101U19014 05.09.2019
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88.

SmitahasiniJena 13101U1901s 05.09.2019

89.
Smrutirekha Lenka 13101U 19015 05.09.2019

90.

Subhasmita Sahoo 13 101 U 19017 05.09.2019

91.

Subhasmita Swain 13101U 19018 05.09.2019

92. Sudhansu Sekhar
Lenka

13 101 U 19019 0s.09.2019

93,
2018-19(BPT) Anil Palai 13 101U 18001 10.08.2018

94.
Ankita Sahoo 13 101U 18002 10.08.2018

95.

Anupam Raj 13 101U 18003 10.08.2018

96.

Anupama Mandal 13 101 U 18004 10.08.2018

97.
Arup Bal 13 101U 18005 10,08.2018

98.

Bharatisamantara 13 101U 18005 10.08.2018

99.

Bishnupriya Panda 13101U 18007 10.08.2018

100.

Biswajeet Sethi 13 101U 18008 10.08.2018

101.

Dolagobinda Patra 13101U18009 10.08.2018

1.02.

Jyoti Ranjan Swain 13101U 18010 10.08.2018

,A

6ma- utrector
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103.

Kalyani Moharana 13101U L80L1 10.08.2018

104.

Lov Majhi 13101U 18012 10.08,2018

10.08.2018

105.

ManasiJena 13101U 18013

106.

Nikita Sahoo 13 101U 18014 10.08.2018

107.
Pallavi Baliarsingh 13101U 18015 10.08.2018

108.

Poonam Meher 13 101U 18016 10.08.2018

109.

Pranamita Nag 13 101 U 18017 10.08.2018

110.
Priyanka Laxmidhar

Panda
13101U 18018 10.08,2018

10.08.2018

1 11.

Priyanka Pattnaik 13 101U 18019

1.1.2.

Priyaranjan Sahoo 13101U 18020 10.08.2018

113.

Ritika Pradhan 13 101U 1802 1 10.08.2018
'J.1.4.

Rojalin Husneara 13 101U 18022 10.08.2018

10.08.2018

115.

Smita Rani Behera 13101U 18023

1 16.
Sougat Suman

Setha
13 101U 18024 10.08.2018

1.17.
Soumya Ranjan

Sahoo
13 101 U 1802s 10.08.2018

lnstitute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar
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Campus: Chandaka Village, Chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, Odisha

corporate office: N2141, IRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

118.
Soumyadarshi Das 13101U 18026 10.08.2018

119.
2017-18(BPr) Ananya Mohanty 13 101 U 17001 01.08.2017

t20.
Anup Kumar Parida 13 101 U 17002 01.08.2017

tzt.
Auroshikha Sahu 13 101 U 17003 01..08.2017

1.72.
Basudeb Naik 13 101U 17004 01.08.2017

123.
Bibhujit Mishra 13101U 17005 01.08.2017

1.24.
Debabrata Giri 13101U17006 01.08.2017

125. Dina Bandhu

Mahanto
13101U17007 01.08.2017

726.
Konika Swain 13101U17008 01.08.2017

177.
Madhusmita Malik 13101U17009 01.08.2017

1.28.
Manisha Paikaray 13101U17010 01.08.2017

1.29.
Monalisha Das 13101U17011 01.08.2017

130. Monalisha
Mahapatra

13 101U 17012 01.08.2017

131.
N.B Simple 13 101U 17013 01..08.2017

1.32.
Nachiketa Sahu 13 101U 17014 01.o8.20t7

\

lnstitute of Health Sciences
Birubaneswar
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campus: chandaka Village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

133. Prajna Paramita
Rout

13 101U 17015 01..08.2017

134.
Rajashree Behera 13 101 U 17016 01.08.2017

135.
Rajeswari Mishra 13 101 U 17017 0t.08.2017

135. Rutuparna
Priyadarsini

13101U17018 01.08.2017

1.37, Saroj Kumar
Pradha n

13101U17019 01..08,20L7

138. Subham Prasad

Barik
13 101U 17020 01.08.2017

139.
Sudhansu Lenka 13101U 17021 01.08.2017

140.
2016-17(BPT) Amit Kumar Sahoo 13 101 U 16001 01.08.2016

1.4L. Amiya Kumar
Tripathy

13 101 U 16002 01.08.2016

142.
Bhagrab Sahoo 13101U16003 01.08.2016

143. Malaya Ranjan

Nayak
13101U16004 01.08.2016

't 44.
Preeti Saraf 13101U 16006 01.08.2015

145.
Somesh Nayak 13 101U 16007 01.08.2016

146.
Suvasri Mohapatra 13101U16008 01.08.2016

f^stit(e of Health Sciencet
riiii.rbaneswar
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cam pus : chandaka viilage, cha ndaka, Bhu baneswar-754005, od isha
corporate office: N2t 41, IRC Vi ltage, Nayapa[ i, Bh ubaneswar-7s1 01 s, od isha

Assessment year 201g-19

This is to certify that 145 number of students are enrolled in zoLg-
l9considering all years of Bpr and BASLp as tisted below

Sr. No

Year of enrollment Name
Student

enrollment
number

Date of
enrolment

L.
2018-19(BASLP) Abhishek Mishra 118A001 21,07.2018

21.07.2078

2.

Abhisheka Mishra 118A002

3. Aklanta Gouraba
Nanda

118A003 27.07.20L8

4.

Aniket Banerjee 118A004 21.07.201.8

5.

Anusuya Lenka 118A00s 2L.07.20t8

6.

Ashutosh Dash 1184006 27.07.2078

7.

Ayushi Sharma 1184007 21,.07.2018

8.

Bijayee Durga Das 118A008 21..07.201.8

9.
Chandan Kumar

Sahoo
1184009 21.07.201.8

10.

Chandreyee Dash 118A010 21..07.2018

11.

Dhrubajyoti Patra 118A011 21.07.201,8

1.2.

Divyaneet Kaur 118A012 21.07.201.8
C

w
lnstitute r:f Health Scienceg

Bhutraneswar
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campus: chandaka village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

II

lnerit,,to of Health SCienCeS
-, rubaneswaf

13.
Jashmin Sahoo 118A013 21.07.201.8

1.4.

Judhajit Panigrahi 118A014 21.07.2078

15.
Kartik Kumar Pandit 118A01s 21..07.201,8

15. Manas Ranjan

Behera
118A016 21.07.2018

17.
Mohtashin Khan 118A017 21.07.2018

18.
Monalisa Panda 118A018 21..07.201,8

19.
Pabitra Mali 118A019 21.07.2018

20.
Priyansu Nanda 118A020 21..07.2018

2L.
Rakesh Kumar Sahu 118A021 21..07.2018

22. Santoshi Kumari
Polai

1.184022 21..07.2018

23.
Shilpa Soni 118A023 21,.07.20t8

24. Smrutirekha
Chhotaray

118A024 27.07.2078

25. Tapan Kumar
Parida

118A025 27.07.2018

26.
2017-18(BASLP)

Barsha

Priyadarshini Baral
117A001 24.07.2017

27.
Biswajit Sahoo 1174002 24.07.2017

(

il
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28. Chandramani

Behera
117A003 24.07.2017

29. Cha nd ra pra b ha

Dutta
117A004 24.07.2017

30.
Chinmayee Swain 117A005 24.07.2017

31, Devishree
Mahapatra

1174006 24.07.2017

32. Dhruti Sundar
Sahoo

tt7A007 24.07.2017

33. Dibyasmruti
Snehasish

Maharana
117A008 24.07.2017

34.
Geeta Prasad Sahu 117A009 24.07.2077

35.
J.B. Goldy Beulah 117A010 24.07.2017

36. Kumari Salge

Hembrem
1.17 401.1 24.07.2017

37. Neha Kumari
Mahto

1,17A0t2 24.07.2017

38.
Parimita Nanda 117A013 24.07.2017

39.
Payal Nayak L77 AO14 24.07.2017

40.
Pratikshya Nayak 117A01s 24.07.2017

41. Priya b rata
Su ndaray

t17A076 24.07.2077

42. Pu nyasloka

Priyadarsi Mohanta
1.L7 A0t7 24.07.2011

crdi

lnstihrte of Health Sciences
,;baneswar
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campus: chandaka village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, IRC viilage, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751 01 5, odisha

43.
Saipriya Mund 117A019 24.07.2017

44.
Sayan Mandal 1.t7 AO20 24.07.2017

45,
Situn Kumar Sahoo L774021 24.07.2017

46.
Sudarshan Kaviraj 7L7A022 24.07.2077

47.
Swagat Kumar Rath Lt7A023 24.07.2077

48.
Tanudeepa Paira tL7AO25 24.07.2017

49,
2016-17(BASLP)

Ananda Prakash

Lenka
116A001 01.08.2016

50.

Archit Das 116A002 01.08.2015

51.
Debasish Samal 1164003 01.08.2016

52.
Dharitri Gadtya 116A004 01.08.2016

53. Himanshu Bhusan

Garnayak
116A00s 01.08.2016

54.
Jagadish Samal 1164006 01.08.2016

55.
Jeniefer Blossom 116A007 01.08.2016

56.
Kishor Kumar Majhi 1164009 01.08.2016

57, Kshyanaprava
Mohanty 116A010 01.08.2016
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campus: chandaka village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, IRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-7s1015, odisha

58.
Madhusmita Das 1164011 01.08.2015

59.
N. Jyoti Laxmi 1164012 01.08.2016

60.
Nandini Singh 116A013 01.08.2016

61.
Neelima Dash 116A014 01.08.2016

62.
Neha Yashfin 1164015 01.08.2016

63.
Nishi Rai 116A016 01.08.2016

64.
Priyankar Praharaj 116A017 01.08.2016

65.
Rosan Kumar Sahu 1164018 01.08.2016

66,
Sanmayee Sahoo 1164019 01.08.2015

67.
Saron Ekka 115A020 01.08.2015

68.
Shabana Tasmin 1164021 01.08.2016

69.
Shagufta Parveen 1.164022 01.08.2016

70,

Sipra Das 1164023 01,08.2016

71. Sumeet Kumar
Behera

1.1.6A024 01.08.2016

72.
Swapnesa Purohit 116A025 01.08.2016 

c_

A
Z.bfl \
9)6,*rt o*

Director
nstitute of Health Scierrces

Bhubaneswar



INSTITUTT OT
H EA LTH SCI E N CTS

campus: chandaka Village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapalti,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

73.
2018-19(BPT) Anil Palai 13101U18001 10.08.2018

74.

Ankita Sahoo 13 101U 18002 10.08.2018

75.
Anupam Raj 13 101U 18003 10.08.2018

75.
Anupama Mandal 13 101U 18004 10.08.2018

77.

Arup Bal 13101U18005 10.08.2018

78,
Bharati Samantara 13101U18005 10.08.2018

79.
Bishnupriya Panda 13 101U 18007 10.08.2018

80.

Biswajeet Sethi 13 101U 18008 10.08.2018

81.
Dolagobinda Patra 13101U18009 10.08.2018

82.
Jyoti Ranjan Swain 13101U18010 10.08.2018

83.
Kalyani Moharana 13101U18011 10.08.2018

84.

Lov Majhi 13 101U 18012 10.08.2018

85.
ManasiJena 13 101U 18013 10.08.2018

86.

Nikita Sahoo 13 101U18014 10.08.2018

87.
Pallavi Baliarsingh 13101U 18015 10.08.2018

C

A
,aDf /\wbflg&o,

lnstitute of Heatth Sciencer
Bhubaneswar
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campus: chandaka Village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-7s4005, odisha
corporate office: N2t 41, rRC viilage, Nayaparti,Bhubaneswar-751 01 5, odisha

88.

Poonam Meher 13 101U 18016 10.08.2018

89.

Pranamita Nag 13 101U 18017 10.08.2018

90. Priyanka Laxmidhar
Panda

13101U 18018 10.08.2018

91.

Priyanka Pattnaik 13101U 18019 10.08.2018

92.
Priyaranjan Sahoo 13 101 U 18020 10.08.2018

93.

Ritika Pradhan 13 101 U 1802 1 10.08.2018

94.
Rojalin Husneara 13101U 18022 10.08.2018

95.

Smita Rani Behera 13 101U 18023 10.08.2018

96.
Sougat Suman

Setha
13 101U 18024 10.08.2018

97.
Soumya Ranjan

Sahoo
13101U1802s 10.08.2018

98.

Soumyadarshi Das 13101U 18026 10.08.2018

99.
2017-18(BPT) Ananya Mohanty 13101U 17001 01..08.2017

100.

Anup Kumar Parida 13101U17002 01.08.2017

101.

Auroshikha Sahu 13101U 17003 01,.08.2017

1.02.

Basudeb Naik 13 101 U 17004 01.08.2017

iristitute of Health Sciencel
thubaneswar
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Campus: Chandaka Vil lage, Chandaka, Bhubaneswar-754005, Odisha

Corporate Office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, Odisha

l

lnstilute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar

103.
Bibhujit Mishra 13 101U 17005 01.o8.2017

104.
Debabrata Giri 13 101U L7006 01.08.2017

105. Dina Bandhu

Mahanto
13 101U 17007 01.08.2017

106.
Konika Swain 13 101U L7008 01.08.2017

107.
Madhusmita Malik 13 101U 17009 01.08.2017

108.
Manisha Paikaray 13101U17010 01.08.2017

109.
Monalisha Das 13101U 17011 01.08.2017

1 10. Monalisha
Mahapatra

13101U 17012 01.08.2017

111.
N.B Simple 13101U 17013 01.08.2017

172.
Nachiketa Sahu 13101U 17014 01.08.2017

113. Prajna Paramita
Rout

13 101U 17015 01.08.2017

tt4.
Rajashree Behera 13101U 17016 01,08.2017

115.
Rajeswari Mishra 13101U 17017 01.08.2017

116. Rutuparna
Priyadarsini

13101U 17018 01.08.2017

1.17. Saroj Kumar
Pradhan

13 101 U 17019 01.08.2017
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campus: chandaka Village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-7s4005, odisha
corporate office: N2t 41, rRC Vi ilage, Naya paili,Bh u baneswar-7s 1 01 s,od isha

118. Subham Prasad

Barik
13101U17020 01.08.2017

119.

Sudhansu Lenka 13101U 17021 01.08.2017

L20.
2015-17(BPr) Amit Kumar Sahoo 13 101U 15001 01.08.2016

L2l. Amiya Kumar
Tripathy 13101U16002 01.08.2016

122.
Bhagrab Sahoo 13 101U 16003 01.08.2016

1.23. Malaya Ranjan

Nayak
13101U 15004 01.08.2016

724.
Preeti Saraf 13101U 16006 01.08.2015

t25.
Somesh Nayak 13 101U 16007 01.08.2016

126,
Suvasri Mohapatra 13 101U 16008 01.08.2015

1_27.

201s-16(BPT) Anish Kumar Rai 13 101U1s001 01.08.2015

128. Anuradha
Choudhury

13101U15002 01.08.2015

1.29.
Bandita

Beheramajhi 13101U15003 01.08.2015

130. Charuhasini

Mahapatra
13101U 15004 01.08.2015

131.

Debaslsh Mohanta 13101U15005 01.08.2015

132. Govind Chandra
Meher

13 101U 15006 01.08.2015

C
NA

€mh- utrector
lnstilute of Health Sciences

Bhubaneswer



INSTITUTI OF
EALTH SCIENCES

campus: chandaka village, chandaka, Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N21 41, IRC village, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-751 01 5, odisha

133, Gunjan Ramsurat
Yadav

13101U L5007 01.08.2015

1.34.

Mamata Swain 13 101U 1s009 01.08.2015

135. Mohammad
Shaniyaz Afridi

13 101U15011 01.08.2015

136.

Preeti Pooja Sahu 13101U 15014 01.08.2015

137.
Priyanka Minz 13101U 15015 01.08.2015

138.

Rachita Jena 13 101U 1s016 01.08.2015

139. Rajesh Kumar
Swain

13101U 15018 01.08.201s

140.

Rashmi Kumari 13 101U 1s019 01.08.2015

L41,.

Samapika Sahani 13 101 U 15020 01.08.2015

1.42,

Sangeeta 13101U 1s021 01.08.2015

743.
Sangeeta Padhy 13101U 15022 01.08.201s

t44.
Sarita Sahoo 13101U 1s023 01.08.2015

145.

Sri Ram Magar 13101U 15025 01.08.2015

lnstitute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar



mi,Tf$"ffir-&i
campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha

Corporate Office: N2t41, IRC Village, Nayapalti,Bhubaneswar-7sI01S, Odisha

Assessment Year 2017-18

This is to certify that 148 number of students are enrolted ln ZO1T-lSconsidering
all years of BPT and BASLp as listed below

Sr. no
Year of

enrollment Name
Student

enrollment
number

Date of
enrolment

1. 2017-18(BASLP)
Ba rsha

Priyadarshini Baral
117A001 24.07.2017

2. Biswajit Sahoo ttTAoo2 24.07.2017

3.
Chandramani

Behera
117A003 24.07.20!7

4.
Chandraprabha

Dutta
'J_174004 24.07.20!7

5. Chinmayee Swain 117A005 24.07,2017

5.
Devishree
Mahapatra

117A005 24.07.20L7

7.
Dhruti Sundar

Sahoo
1174007 24.07.201t

8.

Dibyasmruti
Snehasish

Maharana
117A008 24.07.2017

9. Geeta Prasad Sahu 117A009 24.07.2017

10. J.B. Goldy Beulah 117A010 24.07.2017

11..
Kumari Salge

Hembrem
117A011 24.07.2017

C-

lnstitute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar
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Campus: Chandaka

Corporate Office: N2141,

mlT;;'Jy;t$,&[
Vi I lage, C handaka, Bh u ba neswar-754005, Od is ha

IRC Village, Nayapall i, Bhubaneswar-7S1 01 5, Odisha

!2. Neha Kumari
Mahto

1174072 24.07.2017

13. Parimita Nanda 117A013 24.07.2017

14. Payal Nayak 1.17 A0t4 24.07.2017

15. Pratikshya Nayak 117A015 24.07.2017

16.
Priyabrata
Su nda ray

117A016 24.07.2017

17.
Punyasloka

Priyadarsi Mohanta
1.17 AO1T 24.07.2017

18.
Sai Samparna

Acharya
117A018 24.07.2017

19. Saipriya Mund 117A019 24.07.20L7

20. Sayan Mandal 117A020 24.07.2077

21.. Situn Kumar Sahoo 1.17 A02t 24.07.20L7

22. Sudarshan Kaviraj 1L7A022 24.07.2017

23. Swagat Kumar Rath tt7A023 24.07.2017

24. Swagat Kumar Sahu 't174024 24.O7.20L7

25. Tanudeepa Paira 1.174025 24.07.2017

26. 2016-17(BASLP)
Ananda Prakash

Lenka
1164001 01.08.2016

tor

thubaneswai



mltf,lirl{r-&r
campus: chandaka village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha

Corporate office: N2141, IRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

27. Archit Das 1164002 01.08.2015

28. Debasish Samal 115A003 01.08.2016

29. Dharitri Gadtya 115A004 01,08.2016

30.
Himanshu Bhusan

Garnayak
1164005 01.08.2016

31. Jagadish Samal 11_6A006 01.08.2015

32. Jeniefer Blossom 1164007 01.08.2016

33. Kishor Kumar Majhi 1164009 01.08.2016

34.
Kshyanaprava

Mohanty
1164010 01.08.2016

35. Madhusmita Das 1164011 01.08.2016

36. N. Jyoti Laxmi 1164012 01.08.2015

37. Nandini Singh 116A013 01.08.2016

38. Neelima Dash 116A014 01.08.2016

39. Neha Yashfin 116A015 01.08.2016

40. Nishi Rai 116A016 01.08.2016

41. Priyankar Praharaj 116A017 01.08.2016

tor
lnrtitute of Health Sciences

Bhubaneswar



INSTIT['TE OF
H EA LTH SCI E N CES

campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-75400s, odisha
corporate office: Nzt 41, rRC village, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-751 01 s, odisha

42. Rosan Kumar Sahu 116A018 01.08,201_6

43. Sanmayee Sahoo 115A019 01.08.2016

44. Saron Ekka 1164020 0L.08.2015

45. Shabana Tasmin 116402 1 01.08.2016

46. Shagufta Parveen 1.1.6A027 01.08.2016

47. Sipra Das 1164023 01.08.2016

48. Sumeet Kumar
Behera 1.16A024 01.08,2016

49. Swapnesa purohit 1164025 01.08.2016

50. 201s-16(BASLP) Abhilash Ghadei 115A001 01.08.2015

51. Baby Sirin Naaz 115A002 01.08.2015

52. Baishali Chand 115A003 01.08.2015

53, Bhabani Sankar

Samal
115A004 01.08.2015

54. Gajanana

Mohapatra 115A005 01.08.2015

55, Kaibalyabala
Mohanty 115A006 01.08.2015

56. Kalyani Shankar
Kale

11,5A007 01.08.2015

c.



INSTITUTT Or
H TA LTH SCI EN CTS

campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-7s4005, odisha
corporate office: Nzt41, rRC Viilage, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-751 015, odisha

57. Kartikeshwar Jena 115A008 0L.08.2015

58. Krishnarani pal 115A009 01.08.201s

59. Madhusmita
Samantaray 115A010 01.08.201s

60. Nilima Barwa 115A011 01.08.201s

61. Pragnya paramita

Jena 115A012 01.08.201s

62. Pragnya Paramita
Prusty 115A013 01.08.2015

63. Prakrati 115A014 01.08.201s

64. Prativa Oram 115A01s 01.08.2015

65. Preeti Rekha Barad 115A016 01.08.2015

66. Priya n ka 115A017 01.08.201s

67. Ranjeet Kumar 115A018 01.08.2015

68. Rashmi Ranjan
Mishra 115A019 01.08.201s

69. Shahista Parveen 115A020 01.08.2015

70. Seejal Shrest 115A021 01.08.201s

71, Sneha Das 11.5A022 01.08.2015

lnstitute of Health Scierrces
Bhubaneswar
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campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: Nzt 41, r RC viilage, Naya pa il i, Bh u ba neswar-751 01 s, od isha

72. Sonali Padhi 115A023 01.08.2015

73. Tamanna Boobna
Anil 115A024

115A02s

13101U17001

13101U17002

13101U17003

01.08.2015

01.08.2015

01.08.2017

01.08.2017

74. Vishnupriya Dehury

Ananya Mohanty75. 2017-18(BPT)

76. Anup Kumar parida

77. Auroshikha Sahu 01.08.2017

01.08.20L7
78. Basudeb Naik 13101U 17004

13 101 U 17005
79. Bibhujit Mishra 01.08.2017

80. Debabrata Giri 13 101 U 17006 01.08.2077

81. Dina Bandhu
Mahanto 13101U17007 I 07.08.2077

82. Konika Swain 13 101 U 17008 01..08.20t7

83, Madhusmita Malik 13 101U 17009 01.08.2017

84. Manisha Paikaray 13 101U17010 01.08.2017

85, Monalisha Das 73L01U7701,t 0t.08.2077

86. Monalisha
Mahapatra t31,OLUt70t2 01..08.2017

rcrdn'
Director

lnstitule. or.neirtn' Sciences
Bhubaneswar
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campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha

corporate office: Nzt 41, IRC viilage, Nayapar ti, Bh u ba neswar_7s1 01 5, od isha

87. N.B Simple 13 101 U 17013 01.08.20L7

88, Nachiketa Sahu 13101U17014 01.08.2017

89. Prajna Paramita
Rout 13101U17015 01.08.2017

90. Rajashree Behera 13101U 17016 01.08.2017

91, Rajeswari Mishra 13t01,u17017 01.08.2017

92. Rutuparna
Priyadarsini 13 101 U 17018 01.08.2017

93. Saroj Kumar
Pradhan 13 101 U 17019 01.08.2017

94. Subham prasad

Barik 13 101 U 17020 01.08.2017

95. Sudhansu Lenka 73L01u17027 01.08.2017

96. 2016-17(BPT) Amit Kumar Sahoo 13101U16001 01.08.2015

97. Amiya Kumar
Tripathy 13 101 U 16002 01.08.2016

98. Bhagrab Sahoo 13 101U 16003 01.08.2015

99. Malaya Ranjan
Nayak 13 101U L6004 01.08.2016

100. Preeti Saraf 13 101 U 16006 01.08.2016

101. Somesh Nayak 13101U 16007 01.08.2016

lr$itute of Heatth Sciences
Bhubaneswar



INSTITUTT OF
H EALTH SCIEN CES

campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2t41, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-75101s, odisha

102. Suvasri Mohapatra 13 101 U 16008 01.08.2016

103. 201s-16(BPr) Anish Kumar Rai 13 101 U 15001 01.08.2015

1.04. Anuradha
Choudhury 1,3101U15002 01.08.2015

105. Bandita
Beheramajhi 13101U 1s003 01.08.2015

106.

107.

Charuhasini
Mahapatra 13 101 U 15004 01..08.2015

Debasish Mohanta 13101.U 15005 01.08.201s

108. Govind Chandra
Meher 13 101U 15006 01.08.2015

109. Gunjan Ramsurat
Yadav 13101U1s007 I 01.08.201s

110. Mamata Swain 13101U 15009 01.08.201s

11 1. Mohammad
Shanivaz Afridi 13101U 15011 01.08,201s

112. Preeti Pooja Sahu 13 101U15014 01.08.2015

113. Priyanka Minz 13 101U15015 01.08,2015

1.1.4.
Rachita Jena 13 101 U 15016 01.08.2015

115. Rajesh Kumar
Swain 13 101 U 15018 01.08.2015

L1.6. Rashmi Kumari 13101U 15019 01,08.2015

Bhubaneswar



INSTITUTI OF
H EA LTH sCI EN CES

campus: chandaka vi[age, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2t41, IRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

Samapika Sahani 13101U15020 01.08.2015

13101U 1s021

13 101U15022 01.08.2015

13 101 U 15023

13 101 U 1502s 01.08.2015

20L4-1,5 (BPTI Ankita Das 13 101U14001 0L.0B.201.4

Ashashree Dash 13101U14002 01..08.201.4

7370LU14004 01.08.2014

Devi Darshini
Sahoo 13 101U14005 01.08.2014

Deepali Debasmita
Swain 13 101U14006 01..08.?0L4

KalyaniRath 13 101U14008 01.08.2014

Mamali
Madhusmita

Pradhan
13 101U14009 01.08.2014

13 101 U14010 0L.08.2014

Pratyush Ranjan
Biswal 131,01U14011 0L.08.201.4

Rajashree Samal L310IU74072

lnditutc of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar

tl
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campus: chandaka Village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-7s4005, odisha
corporate office: N2l 41, IRC Viilage, Nayaparti, Bhubaneswar-751 01 s, odisha

132. Ranjita Mansingh 13 10LUL4013 01.08.2014

1 33. Saiantini Dey 1.3101,U14074 0L.08.201.4

134. Samikshya Panda 13101U14015 0L.08.2014

135. Sanjay Kumar
Chhatria 1.3L0LU1,4016 0L.08.2014

136.
Satabdi

Biswabharati
f enasamanta

1.3107U74017 01.08.2014

1.37. Satyabrata Bhoi 13 101 U14018 01.08.2014

138. Smrutismita f ena 13101U14019 0L.08.2014

139. Somesh Ranjan
Panda 13101,UL4020 01..08.2014

1.40. Soumya Ranjan
Khuntia L31.0LU14021 0L.08.?014

14L. Subhadra
Subhadarsini Pati

L31.07U74022 01.08.2074

1.42. Subhasmita Jena 1310Lu74023 01.08.2014

L43. Subrata Bhuyan 1.3107UL4024 01,.08.2014

144. Sudipta Mishra L3t0ru1,4025 01..08.201.4

145. Sumanta Sekhar
Patra 1.31.0lU1,4026 01..08.2014

146. Sushree Barsa
Singh

1.3L01,U14027 0L.08.?01,4

of Heatth Scbnces
Bhubaneswar
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TA LTH SCI E N CES

campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: Nzt41, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751 01 s, odisha

L47. Tapas Ranjan Si 7310rU14028 0L.08.2014

748. Twinkle Naik 1.31,01,U1,4029 01..08.?014

Inditute of Health Sciences
Bhubanesrrar



l
INSTITUTT OF
H EALTH sCITN CTs

campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: Nzl 41, IRC village, Nayapall i, Bh u baneswar-751 ol 5, odisha

Assessment year 2016-17

This is to certify that 148 number of students are enroiled in zot6-L7
considering all years of Bpr and BASLp as tisted below

Sr. No
Year of

enrollment Name
Student

enrollment
number

Date of
enrolment

1. 2015-17(BASLP) Ananda Prakash

Lenka
1164001 01.08.2016

2. Archit Das 1164002 01.08.2016

3. Debasish Samal 116A003 01.08.2016

4. Dharitri Gadtya 1164004 01,08.2016

5. Himanshu Bhusan
Garnayak 115A005 01.08.2016

5. Jagadish Samal 116A006 01.08.2016

7. Jeniefer Blossom 1164007 01.08.2016

8. Kapil Yadav 1164008 01,08,2016

9. Kishor Kumar Majhi 116A009 01.08.2016

10. Kshya naprava
Mohanty 1164010 01.08.2016

11. Madhusmita Das 1164011 01.08.2016

/ Direoor
rtute-of Health sciencesgt'uoane;wl';



INSTITUTE OF
H TArrH SCIENCTs

campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: Nzt41, rRC Virage, Nayapari,Bhubaneswar-7'1 01 s, odisha

Director
tn stitu tenor x JJrii'scxenoes

1.2.
N. Jyoti Laxmi 11,6A072 01.08.2015

13. NandiniSingh 1164013 01.08.2016

1.4. Neelima Dash 115A014 01.08.2016

15, Neha Yashfin 1164015 01.08.2015

16. Nishi Rai 1164016 01.08.2015

17. Priyankar Praharaj 1.t6A017 01.08.2016

18. Rosan Kumar Sahu 1164018 01.08.2016

19. Sanmayee Sahoo 116A019 01,08.201,6

20. Saron Ekka 1164020 01.08.2016

zL. Shabana Tasmin 1 15402 1 01.08.2016

22. Shagufta parveen tL6AO22 01.08.2015

23. Sipra Das 1164023 01.08.2016

24. Sumeet Kumar
Behera 1.1.6A024 01.08.2016

25. Swapnesa Purohit 116A025 01.08.2015

26, 201s-16(BASLP) Abhilash Ghadei 115A001 01.08.2015



ffill,Tf$i1,1ffi,&5
campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha

corporate office: N2141, lRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

27, Baby Sirin Naaz 115A002 01.08.2015

28. Baishali Chand 115A003 01.08.2015

29. Bhabani Sankar
Samal

115A004 01.08.201s

30. Gajanana
Mohapatra 115A00s 01.08.201s

31. Kaiba lyabala

Mohanty 11sA006 01.08,2015

32. Kalyani Shankar
Kale

115A007 01.08.2015

33. Kartikeshwar Jena 11sA008 01.08.201s

34. Krishnarani pal 11sA009 01.08.201s

35. Madhusmita
Samantaray 115A010 01.08.2015

36, Nilima Barwa 115A011 01.08.2015

37. Pragnya Paramita
Jena

115A012 01.08.2015

38. Pragnya Paramita
Prusty

115A013 01.08.2015

39. Prakrati 115A014 01.08.201s

40. Prativa Oram 115A015 01.08.201s

4L, Preeti Rekha Barad 115A016 01.08.201s

Director

''o,*,Fn"Jg;j'Q"n".,
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campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: Nzt 41, IRC viltage, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-7s1 01 s, odisha

42. Priyanka 115A017 01.08.2015

43. Ranjeet Kumar 115A018 01.08.2015

44. Rashmi Ranjan

Mishra 115A019 01.08.201s

45. Shahista Parveen 115A020 01.08.2015

01.08.2015

01.08.2015

46. Seejal Shrest 115A021

47. Sneha Das 1L5A022

48. Sonali Padhi 115A023 01.08.201s

49. Tamanna Boobna
Anil L1.5A024 01.08.2015

01.08.2015
50. Vishnupriya Dehury 115A025

51. 20L4-L5 IBASLP)
Aditya Kumar

Naik 114A001 01.08.2014

52. Alka RaniKhakha 1.14A002 01..08.?014

53. Aparajita Swain 114A003 01.08.2074

54. Bikash Ranjan
Negi 1.14A004 07.08.2014

55. Chandni 1 14A005 01.08.2014

56. Chandrabhanu
Patra 114A006 01.08.2014



ffili,Tf$llilT$,&[
campus: chandaka village, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha

corporate office: N2t41, rRC viilage, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-751 01 5, odisha

57. Chandramani
Behera 714A007 01,.08.2014

58. Deepak Sinha 114A008 01.08.2014

59. Gagan Bihari
Parmanik 114A009 01.08.2014

60. Mridul Pratik
Khakha 1144010 01..08.2014

61.. Poonam Sahu 114A011 01.08.2014

62, Sambit Mohanty 1.14A012 01.08.201,4

63. Sandipta
Priyadarshini 1 14A013 01.08.2014

64. Sangram Keshari
Patra 11.44074 01.08.2014

65. Satya Ranjan
Behera 114A015 0L.08.2014

66. Smita Pani 1.144016 01.08.20L4

67. Soumendu Kumar
Senapati 114A017 01.08.2014

68. Subhashree fena 1 14A0 18 01.08.2014

69. Subhashree
Mohapatra 1.14A019 01.08.2014

70. Suryakanta Rath 174A020 01.08.2014

7t. Swastik Kumar
Padhi 114A02? 01.08.2014

lnr*itute of Health Sciences
Bhubanesruu z

^A6bd\Y't$,9'F,un
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campus: chandaka virtage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2t41, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-7s101s, odisha

72. Sweta Kumari 7L4A023 0L.08.2014

73. Tanmaya Mund 1.14A024 01.08.201,4

74. Yogabala Behera tL4A025 01.08.2014

75. 2016-17(BPT) Amit Kumar Sahoo 13101U 16001 01.08.2016

76. Amiya Kumar
Tripathy 13101U 16002 01,08.2016

77. Bhagrab Sahoo 13101U 16003 01.08.2016

78. Malaya Ranjan

Nayak
13101U 16004 01.08.2016

79. Manas Sabara 13101U 1600s 01.08.2016

80. Preeti Saraf 13101U 16006 01.08.2016

81, Somesh Nayak 13101U 16007 01.08.2016

82. Suvasri Mohapatra 13101U 16008 01.08.2016

83. Tamanna
Priyadarshini 13101U 16009 01.08.2016

84. 201s-16(BPr) Anish Kumar Rai 13 101 U 15001 01.08.2015

85. Anuradha
Choudhury

13 101 U 15002 01.08.201s

86. Bandita
Beheramajhi

13101U 1s003 01.08.2015

s-*
'*"';"*.?f[;[iL,,--
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campus: chandaka Village, chandaka, Bhu baneswar-754005, odisha

corporate office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

87. Cha ruhasini
Mahapatra

13101U 15004 01.08.201s

88. Debasish Mohanta trrorrruoou 01.08.2015

89.
Govind Chandra

Meher
13101U 1s006 01.08.2015

90.
Gunjan Ramsurat

Yadav
13101U15007 01.08.2015

91. Harekrushna Das 13101U15008 01.08.2015

92. Mamata Swain 13101U 1s009 01.08.2015

93. Manisha Mandal 13101U 15010 01.08.2015

94. Mohammad
Shaniyaz Afridi

13101U 15011 01.08,2015

95. Nilesh Mahakud 13101U 15012 01.08.2015

95. Prashuram Maurya 13101U 1s013 01.08.201s

97. Preeti Pooja Sahu 13101U 15014 01.08.2015

98. Priyanka Minz 13101U 15015 01.08.2015

99. Rachita Jena 13101U 15016 01.08.2015

100. Raghunath Kumbar 13101U 1s017 01.08.2015

101,
Rajesh Kumar

Swain
13101U 1s018 01.08.2015

lndituts of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar
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campus: chandaka viltage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, !RC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

ll

WEser
lnttitute tf Heattn S1"ry€8

102. Rashmi Kumari 13101U 1s019 01.08.2015

103. Samapika Sahani 13101U 15020 01.08.2015

104. Sangeeta 13101U15021 01.08.2015

105. Sangeeta Padhy 13101U1s022 01.08.2015

106. Sarita Sahoo 13 101 U 15023 01.08.2015

707. Sibananda Sahoo 13101U 15024 01.08.201s

108. Sri Ram Magar 13101U 15025 01.08.2015

109. 2014-Ls [BPr) Ankita Das 1"3101U14001 01.08.2014

1 10. Ashashree Dash t3L0LUt4002 07.08.2074

L11.. Bikram Keshari
Patra 13 101 U14004 01.08.2014

1.L2. Devi Darshini
Sahoo

13101U14005 01.08.2014

1 13. Deepali Debasmita
Swain 13 101 U14006 01.08.2014

11.4. Kalyani Rath 13 101U14008 0t.08.201,4

115.
Mamali

Madhusmita
Pradhan

13 101U14009 01.08.2014

tl6. Pabitra Kumar
Patra

13101U14010 01.08.2014

Bhubaneswal /



Iru$?i'Ti*rYY. *r
H rALrH SCtril rr5

campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: Nzt41, IRC village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar-7s1015, odisha

1.17. Pratyush Ranjan
Biswal 13 101U1401 1 01.08.20L4

1 18. Rajashree Samal L310lU1401.2 01.08.2014

1L9. Ranjita Mansingh 13101U14013 01.08.20L4

120. SaiantiniDey 1.31.0l,U140L4 01,.08.?0L4

0L.08.201.4
1,21,. Samikshya Panda 13101U14015

1.22. Sanjay Kumar
Chhatria L31,0LU1.4016 01.08.20L4

L23.
Satabdi

Biswabharati

f enasamanta
1.31,01,U14017 01..08.2014

124. Satyabrata Bhoi 13101U14018 01.08.2014

125. Smrutismita Jena 1310lU14019 01.08.2014

126. Somesh Ranjan
Panda L310LU14020 01.08.2014

127. Soumya Ranjan
Khuntia L3101,u14021 01.08.2014

1,28. Subhadra
Subhadarsini Pati 1310lU14022 01.08.2014

1.29. Subhasmita Jena L31.01Ur4023 01.08.2014

13 0. Subrata Bhuyan 731,01U74024 01..08.2014

1.31_. Sudipta Mishra 1310LU14025 01.08.2014

C

lnxitute of Health Sciences
Bhubanesrrer
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cam pus : c handaka viila ge, cha ndaka, Bhu baneswa r-7s4005, od isha
corporate office: Nzl 41, rRC Vilrage, Nayapaili, Bh u baneswar-751 01 s, odisha

L32. Sumanta Sekhar
Patra 131,0LU1,4026 01.08.2014

133. Sushree Barsa
Sineh 1310lU14027 07.08.2074

134. Tapas Ranjan Si t3L0lUL4028 0L.08.20L4

135. Twinkle Naik 13101,U14029 01,.08.2014

136. 20 13-14(BPr) Chinmay Kumar
Sahu 13101U13001 01.08.2013

L37. Dwarikanath Rout 13 101U13002 01.08.2013

138. Lipsa Das 13 101U13003 01.08.2013

139. Lopamudra Maharaj 13101U13004 | or.oa.zors

140. Neha Rani 13101U13005 01.08.2013

L47. Pratikshya
Priyadarshini panda 13101U13007 01.08.2013

142. Rajkumar Nayak 13 101U13008 01.08.2013

1,43. Rupali Rupajita
Mishra 13 101U13010 01.08.2013

L44. Sabita Kumari
Karmakar 13 10 1U130 1 1 01.08.2013

1,45. Sambit Shubhankar
Das 13 101U13012 01.08.2013

746. Santosh Kumar
Satapathy 13101U13013 01.08.2013



campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-7s4005, odisha
corporate office: Nzl41, IRC Village, Nayapalti,Bhubaneswar_7s101s, odisha

147. Sapna Kumari 13 101U13014 01.08.2013

t4B. SushriSwagatika
Das 13 10 1U130 1 5 01.08.2013

C-.J
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campus: chandaka vilrage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
Corporate Office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapatli,Bhubaneswar-751015, Odisha

Assessment year 2015-16

This is to certify that 138 number of students are enrolted in 2015-1G
considering all years of Bpr and BASLp as listed betow

Sr. no
Year of

enrollment Name
Student

enrollment
number

Date of
enrolment

1.
2015-

16(BASLP) Abhilash Ghadei 11sA001 01.08.2015

2. Baby Sirin Naaz 115A002 01.08.2015

3. Baishali Chand 115A003 01.08.2015

4. Bhabani Sankar Samal 115A004 01.08.2015

5. Gajanana Mohapatra 115A005 01.08.201s

6. Kaibalyabala Mohanty 1154006 01.08.201s

7. Kalyani Shankar Kale 1154007 01.08.2015

8. Kartikeshwar Jena 1154008 01.08.2015

9. Krishnarani Pal 1154009 01.08.2015

10. Madhusmita Samantaray 115A010 01.08.201s

11, Nilima Barwa 115A011 01.08.2015

12. Pragnya Paramita Jena 115A012 01.08.2015

lnrilitub of Health Scienoes
Bhubanoswar
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Campus: Chandaka Village, Chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, Odisha
corporate office: N2t 41, rRC Vi rage, Nayapari, Bh ubaneswa r-7sl 01 s, od isha

13. Pragnya paramita prusty 115A013 01.08.2015

L4. Prakrati 115A014 01.08.2015

15. Prativa Oram 115A015 01.08.2015

15. Preeti Rekha Barad 115A016 01.08.201s

'J_7.

Priya nka 115A017 01.08.2015

18. Ranjeet Kumar 115A018 01.08.2015

19. Rashmi Ranjan Mishra 11sA019 01.08.2015

20. Shahista parveen
115A020 01.08.2015

21. Seejal Shrest 115A021 01.08.2015

22,
Sneha Das ! nsaozz 01.08.201s

23. Sonali Padhi 115A023 01.08.201s

24. Tamanna Boobna Anil 1.L5A024 01.08.2015

25. Vishnupriya Dehury 1154025 01.08.2015

26. 2074-15
[BASLP)

Aditya Kumar Naik 114A00"1 01_.08.2014

27. AIka Rani Khakha l,L4A002 01..08.201.4

(-

-,^. .j(
9&e*,

tnstitute. of Hea tth Scbnqss
Bhubaneswar



Campus: Chandaka
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Vi I la ge, C ha ndaka, Bh u baneswa r-75400S, Odisha
IRC village, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

28. Aparajita Swain 114A003 01.08.2014

?9. Bikash Ranjan Negi 114A004 01.08.201.4

30.

31.

Chandni 1 14A005 01..08.201,4

Chandrabhanu patra 114A006 01.08.201,4

32. Chandramani Behera 1,14A007 01.08.2014

33. Deepak Sinha 1 144008 0L.08.2074

34. Gagan Bihari parmanik
1.1.4A009 01,.08.2014

35. Mridul Pratik Khakha

-

Poonam Sahu

114A010 01,.08.201,4

36.

37.

L1,4AOLL 01..08.2014

Sambit Mohanty 714A012 01,.08.2014

38. Sandipta Priyadarshini I14AOL3 07.08.2014

39. Sangram Keshari patra 774A014 01,.08.2014

40.

41,.

42.

Satya Ranjan Behera 114A015 01.08.2074

Smita Pani 114A016 01.08.2014

Soumendu Kumar
Senapati 1,1.4A01.7 01,.08.201,4

lnstituts. of Health Scienee
Bhubaneswa,
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campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-7s4005, odisha
corporate office : Nzt 41, r RC viilage, Nayapaili, Bhu baneswa r-7sl ol 5, odisha

43. Subhashree Jena 1 144018 01,.08.2014

44. Subhashree Mohapatra 1.1,4A019 0L.08.z014

45. Suryakanta Rath 1.1,4A020 OL.OB,ZOL4

46. Swastik Kumar padhi 714A022 01.08.2014

47. Sweta Kumari 11.4A023 01..08.201.4

48, Tanmaya Mund lt4A024 07.08.2014

49. Yogabala Behera t1.4A025 01..08.201,4

50. 20L3-
14IBASLP) A.Aksharya Raj 1134001 01.08.2013

51. Akanksha Aanya 113A002 01.08.2013

52. Asit Kumar Sahoo 1 13A003 01.08.20L3

53. Bandhan Kumar pradhan 113A004 01.08.2013

54. Deepak Kumar
Choudhury 1 1 3A005 01.08.2013

55. Dharashree Dash 1 13A006 01.08.2013

56. Dillip Kumar pradhan
1.1.3A007 01.08.2013

57. KM Maya Chauhan 113A008 01.08.2013

tnstilute. of Health Scien$
Bhubanes wut ,r
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campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2141, IRC Village, Nayapalti,Bhubaneswar-75101s, odisha

58, Payal Bhuyan 1 1 3A009 01.08.2013

59. Priyanka Singh 113A010 01.08.2013

60. Rishabh Pandey 113A011 01.08.2013

61,. Sabeer Patel 113A012 01.08.2013

62. Subrat Kumar panda 113A013 01.08.2013

63. Suprit Kumar Meher 11.3A014 01.08.2013

64. Tirthajyoti Mohanta 1 13A015 01.08.2013

65. 201s-16(BPr) Anish Kumar Rai 13101U15001 01.08,201s

01.08.201s
66. Anuradha Choudhury 13101U 15002

67. Bandita Beheramajhi 13101U 15003 01.08.2015

68. Charuhasini Mahapatra 13101U 15004 01.08.201s

69. Debasish Mohanta 13101U15005 01.08.2015

70. Govind Chandra Meher 13101U 15006 01.08.2015

77. Gunjan Ramsurat yadav 13 101U 15007 01.08.2015

72. Harekrushna Das 13 101 U 15008 01.08.2015
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NSTITUTE OF
IEALTH SCIEN CES

campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2r 41, tRC viilage, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-7sl 01 s, odisha

73. Mamata Swain 13101U15009 01.08.2015

74. Manisha Mandal 13101U 15010 01.08.201s

75. Mohammad Shaniyaz
Afridi 13101U1s011 01.08.2015

76. Nilesh Mahakud 13101U 15012 01.08.201s

01.08.2015
77. Prashuram Maurya 13101U15013

78. Preeti Pooja Sahu 13101U15014 01.08.2015

79. Priyanka Minz 13101U 15015 01.08.2015

80. Rachita Jena 13101U 15016 01.08.2015

81. Raghunath Kumbar 13101U15017 01.08.2015

82. Rajesh Kumar Swain 13101U1s018 01.08.2015

83. Rashmi Kumari 13101U 15019 01.08.2015

84, Samapika Sahani 13101U15020 01.08.2015

85. Sangeeta 13 101 U 1502 1 01.08.2015

86. Sangeeta padhy 13101U 1s022 01.08.2015

87. Sarita Sahoo 13101U 1s023 01.08.2015

(-
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Campus: Chandaka

Corporate Office: N2t41,

INSTITUTT Or
H EALTH sCIEN CES

Village, Chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, Odisha
IRC Village, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-751015, odisha

88. Sibananda Sahoo 13101U15024 01.08.201s

89. Sri Ram Magar 13101U15025 01,08.201s

90.

91.

201,4-15

IBPr) Ankita Das 13 101U14001 01.08.2014

Ashashree Dash 73L0lu14002 01,.08.2014

92. Bikram Keshari patra 1.31.01,U14004 01,.08.201,4

93. Devi Darshini Sahoo 13 101u14005 01.08.2014

94. Deepali Debasmita Swain 13101u14006 OL.OB,ZOT4

95. Kalyani Rath 13 101u14008 01..08.2014

96. Mamali Madhusmita
Pradhan 13101U14009 01.08.2014

97. Pabitra Kumar patra 13101u14010 01..08.201.4

98. Pratyush Ranjan Biswal 13101u14011 01.08.2014

99. Rajashree Samal 73t0ruL40l2 01.08.2014

100. Ranjita Mansingh 13 101 U1401 3 01..08.201,4

101. SaiantiniDey 731.0lU1401.4 01.08.201,4

1.02. Samikshya panda 13101U14015 01.08.2074
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INSTITUTT OF
H EALTH SCIEN CES

campus: chandaka Viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-75400s, odisha
corporate office: N2t 41, rRC Viilage, Nayapat ti, Bh u baneswar-7s1 01 s, od isha

103. Sanjay Kumar Chhatria 13101U14016 07.08.2014

1.04. Satabdi Biswabharati
Jenasamanta L31.0LU1401,7 01..08.201.4

01..08.2014
105. Salyabrata Bhoi 13 101U14018

106. Smrutismita Jena 13101U14019 01.08.2014

107. Somesh Ranjan panda L3t0tuL4020 01.08.2014

108. Soumya Ranjan Khuntia L31.0LUL402t 0L.08.20L4

109. Subhadra Subhadarsini
Pati 7310LU74022 01..08.2014

110. Subhasmita Jena 131.0lU14023 01.08.2074

111. Subrata Bhuyan 1.31,0l.U14024 01..08.2014

1.12. Sudipta Mishra t3701,UL4025 07.08.2074

1 13. Sumanta Sekhar patra 13707U74026 07.08.2014

1.1.4. Sushree Barsa Singh L31,0LU14027 0L.0B.201.4

1 15. Tapas Ranjan Si 131.0LU1.4028 0r.08.2014

116. Twinkle Naik 1310lU14029 0L.08.2014

lI7. 2013-14(BPT) Chinmay Kumar Sahu 13 101u13001 01.08.2013

lnstitute of Heafth Scieft€
Bhubaneswar



Campus: Chandaka

Corporate Office: N2t 41,

NSTITUTT OT
HIALTH SCIENCES

Village, Chandaka,Bhubaneswar_754005, Odisha
IRC Village, Nayapalli,Bhubaneswar_75101 5, Odisha

1 18. Dwarikanath Rout 13 101U13002 01.08.2013

1,19. Lipsa Das 13101U13003 01.08.2013

r20. Lopamudra Maharaj 13 101u13004 01.08.2013

tzL.

L22.

Neha Rani 13 101U13005 01.08.2013

Niharika Sagar 13 101U13006 01.08.2013

1,23. Pratikshya priyada rsh i ni
panda 13101U13007 01.08.2013

124. Rajkumar Nayak 13 10 1 U13008 01.08.2013

725. Rajashree Rajalaxmi
Bhuyan 13 10 1 U1 3009 01.08.2 013

1,26. Rupali Rupajita Mishra 13 101U13010 01.08.2 013

727. Sabita Kumari Karmakar 13101U13011 01.08.2013

01.08.2013
128. Sambit Shubhankar Das 13 101u13012

129. Santosh Kumar Satapathy 13101U 13 013 01.08.2013

130. Sapna Kumari 13 101U130L4 01.08.2013

13 1. Sushri Swagatika Das 13 101U13015 01.08.2013

132. z0t2-
13(BPr) Balakrushna Kumbhar 13 101 U1 2001 10.08.2012

. Director
I;lrtitute ef fit rtth g6isp66g
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campus: chandaka viilage, chandaka,Bhubaneswar-754005, odisha
corporate office: N2t41, rRC Viilage, Nayapaili,Bhubaneswar-75101 s, odisha

133,

L34.

Binita Rani Hembram l,3LOLULZOOZ 10.08.2012

Dolly Jena 13 101U12003 10.08,2012

135. Niharika Singh 1.3101,U12004 10.08.2012

1.36. Rashmita Mishra 13 101U12005 10.08.201.2

L37. Rozi Sathua L370LU72006 10.08.2012

138. Subhashree Barik t3101,U72007 10.08.2012

" Dire,]tor
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